
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order 1 to Maquire Iron, Inc for a decrease of $10,000 to the Matthias Tower Maintenance
Project reducing the original contract from $94,200 to $84,200.

File #: 17-279, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

